Te Awa Kairangi ki Tai-Lower Hutt Regional Constituency
Result type: Final

Number of vacancies: 3

Quota at first iteration: 7,113.500000001

The iteration number at which a candidate is elected or rejected

The votes received by the candidate at the point of election or exclusion

The quota or the absolute majority determined at the iteration
The number of non-transferable votes determined at the iteration
The candidate's final keep value determined at the last iteration
The number of transferable votes at the iteration

Legend...
ITER
VOTES
QUOTA
NTV
KEEP
SURPLUS
CANDIDATE STATUS
LABAN Ken elected
LAMASON Prue elected
VAN LIER Josh elected
GLENSOR Peter excluded
OGDEN David excluded
DOBBS Leonie excluded
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OGDEN David
GLENSOR Peter
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VAN LIER Josh
LAMASON Prue
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OGDEN David
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LABAN Ken
LAMASON Prue
VAN LIER Josh
GLENSOR Peter
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OGDEN David
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Calculator commentary from last iteration...

VOTES
7,719.000000000
7,577.971058956
7,163.512642172
4,904.545791948
3,906.141444260
3,315.793755278

VOTES
7,719.000000000
5,723.000000000
5,046.000000000
3,409.000000000
3,306.000000000
3,251.000000000
7,113.500003643
5,793.049423079
5,218.103509782
3,522.977392759
3,378.716478381
3,315.793755278
7,449.037144755
6,652.703775102
6,170.504431038
3,999.652133527
3,820.259424668

0.000000000
7,023.039229725
6,713.283145890
6,308.356621410
4,058.919126265
3,906.141444260

0.000000000
7,886.907572080
7,577.971058956
7,163.512642172
4,904.545791948

0.000000000

0.000000000

NTV
0.000000000
921.062934844
921.062934844
921.062934844
444.260432450
111.859437078

QUOTA
7,113.500000001
6,883.234266290
6,883.234266290
6,883.234266290
7,002.434891888
7,085.535140731

KEEP
0.862900172
1.000000000
1.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000000000

LABAN, elected at iteration 1, reason: Candidate received 7719.000000000 votes and quota was 7113.500000001

DOBBS, excluded at iteration 2, reason: Candidate received the lowest vote count 3315.793755278, less than the
second lowest by more than total surplus (27.964862912)

OGDEN, excluded at iteration 4, reason: Candidate received the lowest vote count 3906.141444260, less than the
second lowest by more than total surplus (20.604337837)

LAMASON, elected at iteration 5, reason: Candidate received 7577.971058956 votes and quota was
6883.234266290

VAN LIER, elected at iteration 5, reason: Candidate received 7163.512642172 votes and quota was
6883.234266290

GLENSOR, excluded at iteration 5, reason: All available seats were filled



