Te Awa Kairangi ki Tai-Lower Hutt Regional Constituency

Result type: Final Number of vacancies: 3

Quota at first iteration: 7,113.500000001

Legend...

ITER The iteration number at which a candidate is elected or rejected

VOTES The votes received by the candidate at the point of election or exclusion

QUOTA The quota or the absolute majority determined at the iteration NTV The number of non-transferable votes determined at the iteration KEEP The candidate's final keep value determined at the last iteration

SURPLUS The number of transferable votes at the iteration

CANDIDATE	STATUS	ITER	VOTES	NTV	QUOTA	KEEP
LABAN Ken	elected	1	7,719.000000000	0.000000000	7,113.500000001	0.862900172
LAMASON Prue	elected	5	7,577.971058956	921.062934844	6,883.234266290	1.000000000
VAN LIER Josh	elected	5	7,163.512642172	921.062934844	6,883.234266290	1.000000000
GLENSOR Peter	excluded	5	4,904.545791948	921.062934844	6,883.234266290	0.000000000
OGDEN David	excluded	4	3,906.141444260	444.260432450	7,002.434891888	0.000000000
DOBBS Leonie	excluded	2	3,315.793755278	111.859437078	7,085.535140731	0.000000000

ITER	CANDIDATE	VOTES
1	LABAN Ken	7,719.000000000
i	VAN LIER Josh	5,723.000000000
1	LAMASON Prue	5,046.000000000
1	OGDEN David	3,409.000000000
1	GLENSOR Peter	3,306.000000000
1	DOBBS Leonie	3,251.000000000
2	LABAN Ken	7,113.500003643
2	VAN LIER Josh	5,793.049423079
2	LAMASON Prue	5,218.103509782
2	OGDEN David	3,522.977392759
2	GLENSOR Peter	3,378.716478381
	DOBBS Leonie	3,315.793755278
3 3 3	LABAN Ken	7,449.037144755
3	VAN LIER Josh	6,652.703775102
	LAMASON Prue	6,170.504431038
3 3	GLENSOR Peter	3,999.652133527
3	OGDEN David	3,820.259424668
3	DOBBS Leonie	0.00000000
4	LABAN Ken	7,023.039229725
4	VAN LIER Josh	6,713.283145890
4	LAMASON Prue	6,308.356621410
4	GLENSOR Peter	4,058.919126265
4	OGDEN David	3,906.141444260
4	DOBBS Leonie	0.00000000
5	LABAN Ken	7,886.907572080
5	LAMASON Prue	7,577.971058956
5	VAN LIER Josh	7,163.512642172
5	GLENSOR Peter	4,904.545791948
5	DOBBS Leonie	0.00000000
5	OGDEN David	0.00000000

Calculator commentary from last iteration...

LABAN, elected at iteration 1, reason: Candidate received 7719.00000000 votes and quota was 7113.500000001

DOBBS, excluded at iteration 2, reason: Candidate received the lowest vote count 3315.793755278, less than the second lowest by more than total surplus (27.964862912)

OGDEN, excluded at iteration 4, reason: Candidate received the lowest vote count 3906.141444260, less than the second lowest by more than total surplus (20.604337837)

LAMASON, elected at iteration 5, reason: Candidate received 7577.971058956 votes and quota was 6883.234266290

VAN LIER, elected at iteration 5, reason: Candidate received 7163.512642172 votes and quota was 6883.234266290

GLENSOR, excluded at iteration 5, reason: All available seats were filled